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9

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AB NADER 92.2
KSB
Colour: grey
Owner: MAJED
ABDULLAH
ALMAHYAWY

2nd Name: PELE AKMAL 91.6
Colour: grey
Owner: HRH PRINCE
ABDULMAJEED BIN
SULTAN BIN
ABDULAZIZnAL
SAUD - AKMAL
STUD

3rd Name: OMN NAIF 90.8
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULLAH AHMED

ALOTHMAN
4th Name: SHAHER 90.8
ALTARF
Colour: bay
Owner: EYAD m 19
ABDULLLAH sooy BTE
SULIMAN MASHAT/
AL TARF FARM LEGS 155 155 155 155 16 16 155

MOVE 19 195 195 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BARZ SN
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI HUSSEIN
HASSAN AL
SHAREEYA - FAKHIR
STUD

Name: KHORAFI
ALMAS

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI SALIM
HAMD MANA AL
SHAHI/Salem stud

Name: NASIR AL
DAWLA

Colour: bay
Owner: DIAA
QARAALI

Name: CONNELL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MARYAM
NUWAYFA MUBARK
ALSEFRI

Name: FAHD ALTAEI
Colour: grey

Owner: MAJED EID
FAISAL
ALKHUDAYDI

90.5

90.2

20

89.7

89.2

19
17.5
¥
19.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

14.5
20

15
19.5

15
19.5

15
19

15
20

15
19.5




Name: EB SHARIQ
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
KHALID A FAKEEH

Judges

A.A.
A.S.
A.S.
E.M.
E.G.
N.H.
T.T.

= Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
= Ali Shaarawi, EG

== ANna Stefaniuk, PL

= Emma Maxwell, GB

i1 Eric Gear, FR

= Nashaat Hegazy, EG
== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available
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